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FSKBH-BOWLING

Udtagelsesliste - herrer

Spillernavn

RENE PETERSEN
TOMMY CHRISTENSEN
SOREN THOLLE

LARS LINDER
CHRISTIAN LARSEN Enkeltm.
HENNING BJERREGAARD
GERT NIELSEN
CARSTEN GJERTSEN
TOMMY BRODERSEN
ERIC LANDGREEN
SOREN HANSEN
MIKAEL JUUL JENSEN
PER ROSENDAHL
ALLAN HANSEN

JAKOB BORRE NIELSEN
BJARNE M. ANDERSEN
LASSE JOHNSSON
BJARNE OLSEN

BRIAN RASMUSSEN
DEAN B.LINDHOLM
MIKAEL K.HELT

BRIAN TELANDER

PER B. NIELSEN

JAN BASTHOLM

SOREN DYBKJZAR
LARS KLOKKEDAL
PATRICK ERICHSEN
JOHN I. LARSEN

JACOB KRISTEN DAM
KIM H. PEDERSEN

Klubnavn

ERICSSON SPORT
COOP IDRAT
BUUS JENSEN
COOP IDRAT
PFA

IF. MERSK

BOWLINGSHOPPEN

COOP IDRAT
D.S.B. KBH.

PFA

ARC IK.

COOP IDRAT
NORDEA

ALFA LAVAL SEP.
ERICSSON SPORT
D.S.B. KBH.
D.S.B. KBH.
D.S.B. KBH.
SEVANG
SEMLER IDRAT
DANSKE BANK
D.S.B. KBH.

ALI

SEVANG

PFA

DANSKE BANK
D.S.B. KBH.
MBD-I
ERICSSON SPORT
SEMLER IDRAT

Udskrevet den : 27-10-18

6.231
6.282
7.340
6.475
5.826
6.343
6.076
5.633
5.783
5.759
6.127
5.673
5.806
5.412
5.583
5.737
5.676
5.478
5.837
5.270
5.622
6.167
5.605
5.694
5.508
5.229
5.925
5.544
4.979
5.146

Kegler Serier

28
29
35
31
28
31
30
28
29
29
31
29
30
28
29
30
30
29
31
28
30
33
30
31
30
29
33
31
28
29

Snit
222
216
209
208
208
204
202
201
199
198
197
195
193
193
192
191
189
188
188
188
187
186
186
183
183
180
179
178
177
177



